
2023 Pee Wee Schedule
May 2nd May 4 May 9 May 11 May 16 May 18 May 23

1 11 9 7 2 9 6 14 4 14 1 8 8 6
2 4 1 6 3 8 7 3 5 1 2 7 9 14

10 6 12 5 4 7 8 2 6 9 3 6 1 4
9 3 11 2 5 6 9 1 12 8 4 5 2 12

12 7 8 10 1 10 5 13 3 13 9 10 7 13
8 13 14 3 11 14 10 11 10 2 11 12 11 3

14 5 4 13 12 13 12 4 11 7 13 14 10 5

Home Team In Grey

May 25 May 30 June 1 June 6 June 8 June 13 June 15

7 5 Bye Bye 5 3 1 14 3 1 1 12 1 13
8 4 Bye Bye 6 2 7 10 4 9 13 10 2 5
9 11 Bye Bye 7 1 4 11 14 8 3 4 3 10
1 2 Bye Bye 8 9 2 3 6 7 11 6 4 6
6 13 Bye Bye 4 10 5 8 2 13 7 8 7 14

10 14 Bye Bye 11 13 12 6 10 12 14 2 8 11
3 12 Bye Bye 12 14 13 9 11 5 9 5 9 12

Home Team In Grey

Coach Phone Email
1 Conestoga 1 Owen Snipes 402-618-9864 2020osnipes2gmail.com Home Games in Nehawka
2 Elmwood/Murdock Black Chris Powers 402-867-4163 chrispowers2005@gmail.com Home Games in Elmwood
3 Louisville 1 Jeff Leach 402-740-6273 jeff.leach@nebraska.gov
4 Syracuse 1 David DeMello 463-224-4928 davdemello@gmail.com
5 Syracuse 2 Tim Seelhoff 402-297-2750 tseelhoff@outlook.com
6 Tecumseh Derek Gottula 402-297-6123 derekg83@hotmail.com
7 Weeping Water Nick Switzer 402-297-0500 nicklaus.switzer@nutrien.com
8 Conestoga 2 Chad Kelley 515-480-8691 cckelley91@gmail.com Home Games in Nehawka
9 Eagle Jerry Steinmeyer 402-432-9809 jsteinmeyer36@gmail.com

10 Plattsmouth Sean Minahan 402-250-8854 sminahan@ldmlaw.com
11 Louisville 2 Josh Magee 402-949-2263 joshuamagee59@yahoo.com
12 Elmwood/Murdock White Matt Guy 402-610-2946 tararuth.tp@gmail.com Home Games in Elmwood
13 Springfield Tyler Mohr 712-261-2696 mohr.tylerp@gmail.com
14 Syracuse 3 Travis Walters 402-314-8880 twalters0501@gmail.com


